
Semester 2 Academic Year 2023/4
Time Table and Schedule of Lectures

DAY DATE TIME STUDY UNIT 
CODE

STUDY UNIT LECTURER VENUE

Tue 13 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia
Engineering Building Room 5

Thu 15 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 20 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Engineering Building Room 5
Thu 22 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 27 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Engineering Building Room 5
Thu 29 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 05 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Engineering Building Room 5
Thu 07 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 12 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Engineering Building Room 5
Thu 14 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7
Thu 21 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 09 Apr 2024 9.00am - 2.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Fawwara Centre
Thu 11 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 16 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Engineering Building Room 5
Thu 18 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5201 Education for Sustainable Development Research Seminars Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana Engineering Building Room 7

Tue 23 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5105  Research Methods for EducaƟon for Sustainable Development
Prof. M. Mifsud/Dr  V. Caruana/Prof. P. Pace/Dr  

J. Farrugia Engineering Building Room 5
Thu 25 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW104
Tue 30 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW264
Thu 02 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW104
Tue 07 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW264
Thu 09 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW104
Tue 14 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW264
Thu 16 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW104
Tue 21 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW264
Thu 23 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW104
Tue 28 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER5203 Sustainable Development Law and Policy Prof S. Borg/Prof M. Mifsud/Dr. V. Caruana GW264

Master in Education for Sustainable Development

Easter recess  25th March - 7th April


